Total Results — Oksevejen-Tour Finale

2017-05-28
DH-11 (/1)
1. Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard
DH-14 (6/8)
1. Malte Kliem
2. Patrick Reibert Hansen
3. Kristaps Grahl
4, Raphael Heidner
5. Thomas Lucassen
6. Gregor Lusky
D-17 ar/1)
1. Clara Suchland
H-17 (/1)
1. Tim Rosenau
DH21-Kurz @a/1)
1. Noemi Ohme
D21 (5/5)
1. Ceecilie Christoffersen
2. Annika Henriksen
3. Sara Lykke Brinch
4, Marta Kliem
5. Gerit Pfuhl
H21 (9/10)
1. Thomas Steinthal
2. Johan MacLassen
3. Peter Reibert Hansen
4. Bjarne Hoffmann
5. Hendrik HelR
6. Lukas Wilms
7. Ulf Uhlemann
8. Eik Opitz
Mikkel Brunstedt Ngrgaard
D40 212)
1. Katja Brunstedt
2. Katja Reibert Hansen
H40 (3/3)
1. Uwe Rdhner
2. Morten Bang Ngrgaard
3. Thomas Laessig
D50 (5/5)
1. Sgs Munch Hansen
2. Tove Andersen
3. Charlotte Bergmann
4, Uta Spehr
5. Gigi Sucksdorff
H50 (9/10)
1. Bjarke Sucksdorff
2. Louis Steinthal

OK @st Birkergd

Farum OK
Allergd OK
Preetzer TSV
ESV Dresden
ESV Dresden
ESV Dresden

Kdpenicker SC

Preetzer TSV

OLA TSV Deggendorf

OK @st Birkerad
Svendborg OK
FIF Hillerad
Farum OK

USV TU Dresden

FIF Hillerad

Rold Skov OK

Allerad OK

Aarhus 1900 orientering
USV TU Dresden
OL-Gruppe der CAU Kiel
ESV Dresden

Leipzig

OK @st Birkergd

OK @st Birkergd
Allergd OK

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin e.V.
OK (st Birkergd
Preetzer TSV

OK Sorg

OK @st Birkerad
Allergd OK

TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
Allergd OK

Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad

Total time
14:34

Total time
19:13
21:19
21:50
23:39
28:54
30:17

Total time
20:45

Total time
31:26

Total time
27:58

Total time
31:30
35:34
38:46
41:47
47:46

Total time
24:51
26:10
27:33
29:48
29:56
39:26
42:43
46:49
Fehlst.

Total time
39:40
1:01:35

Total time
31:01
35:20
38:45

Total time
29:20
30:04
37:50
42:14
42:16

Total time
34:21
38:56

MeOS 2017-05-29 19:18:24, DH-11, (1/2)

Rickstand

Rickstand

+2:06
+2:37
+4:26
+9:41
+11:04

Ruckstand

Rickstand

Rickstand

Ruckstand

+4:04
+7:16
+10:17
+16:16

Rickstand

+1:19
+2:42
+4:57
+5:05
+14:35
+17:52
+21:58

Rickstand

+21:55

Rickstand

+4:19
+7:44

Rickstand
+0:44
+8:30
+12:54
+12:56

Rickstand

+4:35



3. Troels Bent Hansen

4, Peter Schmidt

5. Steffen Liehr

6. Till Requate

7. Arnd Stoeckel

8. Steffen Breitwieser
Nicolai Kliem

D60 (3/3)

1. Birgit Hausner

2. Annelise MacLassen

3. Susanne Wendler

H60 (5/5)

1. Niels Duedahl

2. Jes Steen

3. Jargen Nielsen

4, Gerhard PI6tz

5. Christian Wendler

H70 414)

1. Per Allan Brun Pedersen

2. Jan Hausner

3. John Rasmussen
Tage V. Andersen

Fuss-O K 212)

1. Gregor Grahl

2. Liena Grahl

Fuss-O A 212

1. Pia Rosenau

2. Annika Stamer

Fuss-O L (51/6)

1. Jorg Hofer

2. Kirsten Kock

3. Leif Leo Dittmers

4 welcher Laufer?

Matthias Dittmers

Allergd OK

ESV Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Preetzer TSV

USV Jena

SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg
Farum OK

OK SG
Rold Skov OK
SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg

OK @st Birkerad

OK st Birkergd

Allergd OK

OLV Potsdam

SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg

OK FROS

OK SG
Silkeborg OK
OK st Birkerad

Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV

TSV Malente
PTSV

TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
TSV Malente

39:16
43:36
48:18
49:00
49:02
56:27
Aufg.

Total time
36:27
40:15
1:07:22

Total time
29:13
32:34
33:07
37:04
40:09

Total time
32:06
33:07
40:03
Fehlst.

Total time
34:03
36:25

Total time
25:42
26:27

Total time
42:46
53:57
1:00:01
1:04:41
Fehlst.

MeOS 2017-05-29 19:18:24, H50, (2/2)
+4:55
+9:15
+13:57
+14:39

+14:41
+22:06

Rickstand

+3:48
+30:55

Rickstand
+3:21
+3:54
+7:51
+10:56
Rickstand
+1:01
+7:57
Rickstand
+2:22
Rickstand
+0:45
Rickstand
+11:11

+17:15
+21:55



